> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
U3500 Undercover Siren & Controller
> Features
•	 Small and concealable, ideal
for undercover operations.
•	 Flush mount 5-position rotary
switch.
•	 Includes Wail, Yelp, Futura,

www.fedsig.com ©2008 Federal Signal Corporation.     M2070 l 1208
Omega and Unitrol are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
FS/Unitrol Omega U90 Amplifier
Specifications
Power 100/200W
Current Draw 0-20A (max)
Standby Current 20 mA
Input Voltage 12 VDC
Height 10.5 in (26.7 cm)
Ship Weight
4.0 lbs (1.8 kg)
Physical Specifications
Height 2.6 in (6.6 cm)
Width 4.3 in (10.9 cm)
Depth 4.5 in (11.4 cm)
U3500-4	 Undercover siren system with 4-ft controller
cable harness included
U3500-18	 Undercover siren system with 18-ft controller
cable harness included
UM3500	 Controller, 5-position undercover switch
FS/Unitrol UM3500 Controller (PCB dimensions)
Ship Weight
0.5 lbs (.23 kg)
Physical Specifications
Height 1.25 in (3.2 cm)
Width 2.38 in (6.0 cm)
Depth 0.06 in (0.16 cm)
OFF
1
2
3
4
Switch
Position
Function with Jumper
Position 1
Function with Jumper
Position 2
1 Turns on rear warning lights Turns on rear warning lights
2 Adds the front warning lights Adds the front warning lights
3 Adds the Wail siren tone Changes the Wail siren
tone to Yelp
4 Changes the Wail siren
tone to Yelp
Changes the Yelp siren
tone to Futura (fast Yelp)
J8 Wail Burst setting (POS 1)